DATA CENTER POWER SOLUTIONS
AC-DC SOLUTIONS  |  DC-DC SOLUTIONS
Data Center
Power Solutions
Accelerate, Improve, and Enhance the
Capabilities of Your Next System Design
advancedenergy.com       3
POWER SOLUTIONS FOR DATA CENTERS

Non-isolated
Non-isolated
Non-isolated
Non-isolated
ADO550 BDQ1300
Isolated 12 Vout 1/8 and 1/4 Bricks
 1/8 brick: 300 W and 550 W
 1/4 brick: 500 W, 600 W, 700 W,
800 W, and 1300 W
 Digital control and interface
 Up to 97.5% efficiency
48 Volt Input Hybrid Power Conversion Architecture
10       advancedenergy.com
POWER SOLUTIONS FOR DATA CENTERS
1U x 80 mm x 280 mm
 DS1200-3 (1200 W)
1U x 54.5 mm x 322 mm
 DS760SL-3 (760 W)
 DS1100SLPE (1100 W)
1U x 86 mm x 195 mm
 DS495SPE-3 (500 W)
 DS750PED-3 (750 W)
 DS1100PED-3 (1100 W)
 DS1600SPE-3 (1600 W)
 DS2000SPE-3 (2000 W)
 DS2400SPE-3 (2400 W)
1U x 80 mm x 195 mm
 CSV550BP-3 (550 W)
 CSV750BP-3 (750 W)
 CSV900BP-3 (900 W)
 CSV1100BP-3 (1100W)
 CSV1300BP-3 (1300 W)
 CSV1600BP-3 (1600 W)
 CSV2000BP-3 (2000 W)
1U x 73.5 mm x 185 mm
 CSU550AP-3 (550 W)
 CSU800AP-3 (800 W)
 CSU1300AP-3 (1300 W)
 CSU1800AP-3 (1800 W)
 CSU2000AP-3 (2000 W)
 CSU2400AP-3 (2400 W)
 CSU2000ADC-3 (2000 W)
Basic Features
 Input options: Three-phase Wye or Delta up to 528 VAC,
Single-phase up to 277 VAC
 Multiple output receptacle configurations including